Start list

Eiker Skifestival Langlop 09.02.2020
Startho Navn Klubb Starttid Brikke
G8ar
4 Mikkel Smedberg Eiker SK 11:01.00 604
5 Benedikt Rogne Tgnnessen Konnerud IL 11:01.15 605
6  Matheo Kabbe Waglner Eiker SK 11:01.30 606
7 Max Haverstad Lier IL 11:01.45 607
8  William Smedberg Eiker SK 11:02.00 608
9  Kuzey Yildirim Holmen IF 11:02.15 609
10  Eivind Sommarset Aas Eiker SK 11:02.30 610
11 Jan Ole Jensen Birkebeineren, IF 11:02.45 611
12 Magnus Guldal Jansen Eiker SK 11:03.00 612
Antall: 9
J8ar
16  Thea Busland Eiker SK 11:04.00 616
17 Mathilde Vik Mjgndalen IF 11:04.15 617
18  Marte Gulliksen Eiker SK 11:04.30 618
19  Mille Brynsmo Andersen Eiker SK 11:04.45 619
20 Hermine Rgine Nybakken Eiker SK 11:05.00 4103149
21  Elise Bakken Frogh IL Skrim 11:05.15 621
22 Eira Zurcher-Grette Eiker SK 11:05.30 622
23  Frida Aspenes Eiker SK 11:05.45 623
24  Mille Rakkestad Gangs@ Eiker SK 11:06.00 624
25  Felicia Aspenes Eiker SK 11:06.15 625
Antall: 10
G9ar
29  Sivert Skinnes Halle Eiker SK 11:07.15 629
30  Ulrik Asmyhr-@pstad Birkebeineren, IF 11:07.30 630
31  Peder Albert Melbye Tyristubben, IF 11:07.45 631
32  Emil Johansen Eiker SK 11:08.00 632
33 Hans Christopher Melbye Tyristubben, IF 11:08.15 633
Antall: 5
Joar
37 Linnea Sofie Kabbe Wglner Eiker SK 11:09.15 637
38  Christine Brustad Holt IL Skrim 11:09.30 638
39  Andrea Harvik Solum Eiker SK 11:09.45 639
40 Emma Eline Elvekrok Eiker SK 11:10.00 640
41 Elise Telnes Ashammer Eiker SK 11:10.15 641
42  Hedda Salomonsen Eiker SK 11:10.30 642
43  Edel Jorine Skanhaug Bjernstad Eiker SK 11:10.45 643
44  Rikke Kihle Konnerud IL 11:11.00 644
45  Anneli Heien Seelebakke Eiker SK 11:11.15 645
46  Lerke Morseth-Rgnnestad IL Skrim 11:11.30 646
47  Mari Gulliksen Eiker SK 11:11.45 647
48  Solveig Amalie Hoel Mjgndalen IF 11:12.00 648
49  Maja Randa Gjerden Eiker SK 11:12.15 649
Antall: 13
G10ar
53  Jasper Helmen Remme Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL 11:13.15 653
54  Ole Kristian Hennum Lier IL 11:13.30 654
55  Linus Gregersen Bolstad IL Skrim 11:13.45 655
56  Spencer Westlund Myklebostad Konnerud IL 11:14.00 656
57  Mats Spiten IL Skrim 11:14.15 657
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G 10 ar

58
59

Antall:

J10 ar

63
64
65

Antall:

G11ar
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Antall:

J11ar
79
80
81
82
83
84

Antall:

G12ar

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Antall:

J12ar

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Antall:

G14ar

Markus Promjan Madsgéard

Tarjei Hovda Mathisen

7

Nora Dahlman
Ingrid Asmyhr-Andersen
Silje Normann Nybraten

3

Teodor Eng

Jakob Lgvdal Lekve
Theodor Asmyhr-@pstad
Simen Hobbelstad
Andreas Steen Hofstad
Petter Sjgvaag

Adrian Michael Hunstad

7

Martine Reokeberg
Sunniva Vik

Nora Nathalie Elvekrok
Line Zlrcher-Grette
Adine Amalie Hunstad
Mille Rgine Nybakken

6

Simen Bgygard

Bendik Rasch

Tobias Bjgnnes Olsen
Aleksander Bjeglerud
Fredrik Lande Skretteberg
Sverre Johannes Roland
Kristoffer @demark Aaby
Petter Jan Spiten

Jonatan Herman Lysheden-Vogt

Emil Krangnes

10

Frey Boe Lokke

Silja Hovda Mathisen
Cornelia Helmen Remme
Viktoria Johannessen
Helene Tegdal

Elina Lie Rolfsen

Ida Dstbye Stgvern

7

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb

Konnerud IL
IL Skrim

Eiker SK
Eiker SK
IL Skrim

Eiker SK

IL Skrim
Birkebeineren, IF
Eiker SK
Mjgndalen IF
Holeveeringen IL
Konnerud IL

Eiker SK
Mjgndalen IF
Eiker SK
Eiker SK
Konnerud IL
Eiker SK

Konnerud IL

IL Skrim
Konnerud IL
Eiker SK
Birkebeineren, IF
IL Skrim

Nedre Sigdal IF
IL Skrim
Konnerud IL
Adal IL

Eiker SK

IL Skrim
Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL
Eiker SK

IL Skrim

Eiker SK

Nedre Sigdal IF

Starttid

11:14.30
11:14.45

11:15.45
11:16.00
11:16.15

11:17.15
11:17.30
11:17.45
11:18.00
11:18.15
11:18.30
11:18.45

11:19.45
11:20.00
11:20.15
11:20.30
11:20.45
11:21.00

11:22.00
11:22.15
11:22.30
11:22.45
11:23.00
11:23.15
11:23.30
11:23.45
11:24.00
11:24.15

11:25.15
11:25.30
11:25.45
11:26.00
11:26.15
11:26.30
11:26.45

07.02.2020 00:51:13

Brikke

658
659

663
664
665

4060661
4089488
4081287
3806627
4063814
4080248
4108825

4079463
4053088
681

4081964
4107074
4100814

3992799
3637493
3684156
691

4011391
3345899
4018206
4006888
3999125
697

3994589
4013462
4023941
4007902
3975950
3801842
4015137
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108
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Antall:

G13ar

128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Antall:

J14 ar

138
139
140
141

Antall:

J13ar

145
146
147

Antall:

G 16 ar

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Antall:

Navn

Christian Brustad Holt
Sebastian Regkeberg

Jonas Kielland Christensen
Kristian Steen Hofstad
Kristian Kirkeng

Eirik Kihle

Jakob Kjelsrud Haug
Benjamin Hunstad

Emil Creutzer Langslet
Oliver Westlund Myklebostad
Hakon Fleischer

Elias Nagypal Svendsen
Tov Eng

Sondre Jstbye Stgvern
Kristian Waal Lande
Tobias Kalmo Thorbjgrnsen
Emil Amundsen

17

Herman Letmolie Skjaevesland
Thomas Rohr Slatto

Andreas Aronsen

Jonas Hole Sletten

Even Sveaass Teigen

Herman Sjgvaag

Herman Asmyhr-Andersen

7

Julie Sand-Hanssen
Synne Marie Klype Tveito
Ina Norheim Hgverstad
Norah Sand-Hanssen

4

Silje Nilsen Bruargy
Iselin Werket-Haug
Emilie Rustand Rerhuus-Jie

3

Iver Brekke Bruksas

Markus Mile

Kasper Legvdal Lekve

Daniel Bjgrkedal

Mats Hval

Lukas Arnesen Stokka

Jens Kaasa Aakre

Torbjgrn Bogstrand Lgitegéard
Marius Grgnhovd Wiersdalen
Magnus Tobiassen

Jonas Mile

11

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb

IL Skrim

Eiker SK
Idrettslaget Ros
Mjgndalen IF
Idrettslaget Ros
Konnerud IL
Mjgndalen IF
Konnerud IL
Ivrig, IL
Konnerud IL
Eiker SK
Konnerud IL
Eiker SK

Nedre Sigdal IF
IL Skrim

Sande Sportsklubb
Konnerud IL

Eiker SK
Holeveeringen IL
Eiker SK
Konnerud IL
Eiker SK
Holevaeringen IL
Eiker SK

Eiker SK
AllL
Lier IL
Eiker SK

Kjelsas IL
Mjgndalen IF
Mjgndalen IF

Gui Sportsklubb/ Team Eid
Mjgndalen IF

IL Skrim

Lier IL

Mjgndalen IF
Ringkollen SK

IL Skrim
Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL
Nedre Sigdal IF

Eiker SK

Mjgndalen IF

Starttid
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00

11:42.00
11:42.00
11:42.00
11:42.00
11:42.00
11:42.00
11:42.00

11:44.00
11:44.00
11:44.00
11:44.00

11:44.00
11:44.00
11:44.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

07.02.2020 00:51:13

Brikke
4014494
3833787
4073037
3862422
4019485
3924867
4030573
3924586
3925773
3914959
4078606
3991577
3904836
4015368
3795861
3925435
3928363

3926714
4060562
3927910
3916855
4017653
4074977
4012654

3804028
739

3923489
3804796

3981594
3927605
3714755

3668571
4020038
4103834
3657574
3813979
4017224
3645827
4044145
3726437
3722451
3476389
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G15ar
165
166
167
168
169
170
Antall:
K 18 ar
177
178
Antall:
K17 ar
182
J 16 ar
186
187
Antall:
J15ar
191
192
193
194
Antall:
M 18 ar
201
202
Antall:
M 17 ar
206
207
208
209
Antall:

Sebastian Santiago Kildebo
Simen Fossesholm

Adrian Fotland Berntzen
William Johannessen

Hans Sylling

Sander Werket-Haug

6

Marte Bagaasen Mork
Solveig Nilsen Bruargy

2

Solveig Steen Hofstad

Anniken Sand
Marie Lgitegard Hamgaard

2

Mathea Tegdal
Kristin Roland
Johanna Vedal Sjgl
Hanna Jensen

4

Felix Moe
Halfdan Thomas Baumann

2

Oscar Creutzer Langslet
Jonas Maukon Myhr
Magnus Myhre Neesset
Marcus Holter Larsen

4

Totalt antall 140

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Start list

Klubb

Konnerud IL

Eiker SK

Konnerud IL

Eiker SK
Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL
Mjgndalen IF

Ringkollen SK
Kjelsas IL

Eiker SK

Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL
Noringen, IL

IL Skrim

IL Skrim

Berger IL/ Team Nordre Vestfold
Holevaeringen IL

Heming, IL/ Team Kollen
Heming, IL/ Team Kollen

Ivrig, IL/ Team Nordre Vestfold
Asker SK

IL Skrim

Asker SK

Starttid

12:02.00
12:02.00
12:02.00
12:02.00
12:02.00
12:02.00

12:04.00
12:04.00

12:04.00

12:04.00
12:04.00

12:04.00
12:04.00
12:04.00
12:04.00

12:17.00
12:17.00

12:19.00
12:19.00
12:19.00
12:19.00

07.02.2020 00:51:13

Brikke

4048617
4020582
3929205
4013637
4057683
3715331

3820115
3671856

4081832

4081485
3662376

3727286
3725058
4008462
3888476

3739034
3995701

3925849
3810595
4107678
4022497
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